
Food

Parking

Restrooms

Bar

Shuttle

Shopping

Day Lodge

Ski School

Tickets 

Rentals

Nordic Center

Ski Patrol

NASTAR

King of The Hill

Easiest

More Difficult

Most Difficult

Terrain Park

Quad Chairlift

Double Chairlift

Magic Carpet

Handle Tow

Legend Mountain Creek Trail
Poets Loop
Moonlite Run
Meadow Run
Pine Cone Trail
Winter Brook Trail
King of the Hill Trail

Multi-Purpose Trails
Snowshoe and Bike

Schuss Mountain
Cedar River
Pond Loop

Trail Distance km

9.7
4.5
1.3
2.0
4.5
1.5
1.5

3
3
.5

Trail Markings

Easiest
Moderate
Difficult
Lit Trail
Trail Head
Landmarks Aa


